Ergebnisse des Laufes

12.09.2002 19:33:45

Halbmarathon
Platz Name Zeit

1 Mausfeld Andreas 01:20:36

2  Targowski Christian 01:22:07

3 Leupertz Stefan 01:22:19

4  Meyer Uwe 01:23:03

5 Kilein Andreas 01:23:24

6 Hekers Frank 01:24:06

7 Weigang Frank 01:24:24

8 Kreilkamp Gunter 01:24:53

9 Baérens Ralf 01:25:02
10 Borchert Martin 01:25:13
11 Klein Klaus 01:26:03
12 Tersluisen Tim 01:27:21
13 Leitheiser David 01:28:34
14  Wujem Thorsten 01:28:43
15 Frose Karl-Heinz 01:30:08
16 Karwig Thomas 01:30:30
17 Roben Matthias 01:30:31
18 Ogrzewalla Florian 01:30:35
19 Elster Dieter Max 01:31:15
20 Schonholz Volker 01:31:34
21  Schaefer Peter 01:31:43
22 Bramsiepen Michael 01:32:21
23 Witteler Norbert 01:33:10
24  Karst Michael 01:33:37
25 Lorek Glnter 01:33:53
26 Jungblut Martin 01:34:19
27 Tigges Klaus 01:34:38
28  Schulte-Terhusen Andreas 01:35:08
29  Wulbrand Hanno 01:35:18
30 Emmerich Heinz 01:36:00
31 Schlepper Dirk 01:36:23
32 Quambusch Sven 01:36:30
33  Firlus Oliver 01:36:42
34 Hamme-Ritz Stefan 01:36:52
35 Maurer Annemieke 01:36:54
36 Lembke Michael 01:37:02
37 Heim Holker 01:37:35
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9. Bagus Dietmar 01:37:54
H %‘I ol ar at h on Hans-Christoph 01:37:58
41 Hess Thomas 01:38:03
42  Bergermann Ludger 01:38:18
43 Lombard Reiner 01:38:25
44  Kiy Rolf 01:38:31
45 Doge Jochen 01:38:49
46  Halfmeier Thomas 01:39:08
47  Koénning Martin 01:39:12
48 Rempel Peter 01:39:36
49  Becker Jens 01:39:37
50 Bo6hm Hans-Peter 01:39:45
51 Felsenberg Thomas 01:40:00
52  Mingo Rudolf 01:40:19
53 Menzel Holger 01:40:32
54  Kleinefeld Theo 01:40:37
55  Jochheim Sebastian 01:40:50
56 Kahlmeier Frank 01:40:55
57  Fischer Jirgen 01:41:00
58 Wellpoth Andreas 01:41:08
59  Sandforth Stephan 01:41:30
60 Seidel Jurgen 01:41:46
61 Leitner Wolfgang 01:41:52
62 Kirchmann Matthias 01:41:54
63 Cochthowe Michael 01:41:55
64 Landwein Gerd 01:42:11
65 Tenhumberg Johannes 01:42:16
66  Gritzan Guido 01:42:41
67 Schulte Jirgen 01:42:51
68 Déahn Klaus 01:43:02
69 Linder Patrick 01:43:06
70 Dockhorn Ingo 01:43:22
71  Grassl Wolfgang 01:43:24
72 Barann Alfred 01:43:33
73 Becker Rainer 01:43:40
74  Bartozak Bernd 01:43:41
75  Pillich Uwe 01:43:55
76  Gerigk Klaus 01:44:18
77 Ruter Reinhard 01:44:19
78 Pietsch Helmut 01:44:26
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=0, Forster Hans Dieter 01:44:39
H ql b:mrﬁprat h on Olaf 01:44:42
82 Homann Dirk 01:44:43
83  Schefer Dirk 01:45:03
84  Sauer Andreas 01:45:09
85 Hergarten Dirk 01:45:26
86 Sachs Thomas 01:45:32
87 Gettke Frank 01:45:41
88 Ndrtemann Gevert 01:45:44
89 Klein Michael 01:45:51
90 Plaputta Matthias 01:46:06
91 Genske Frank 01:46:07
92 Wagenhauser Ulrich 01:46:08
93 Bankoski Friedrich 01:46:20
94 Rensing Paul 01:46:48
95 Hense Florian 01:47:00
96 Filip Renate 01:47:17
97 Hartung Klaus 01:47:19
98 Wendt Uwe 01:47:37
99 Knoben Bernd 01:47:39
100 Schindler Martin 01:47:42
101 Kahleis Jutta 01:47:52
102  Manhoff Stephanie 01:47:54
103  Philipp Jorg 01:47:59
104 Moser Ulrich 01:48:39
105 Schirmann Dirk 01:49:23
106 Hasenbein Sacha 01:49:26
107  Wirgs Gregor 01:49:43
108 Bergmann Ansgar 01:49:46
109 Stahlschmidt Wolfgang 01:49:52
110 Eidmann Volker 01:49:53
111  Stiefelhagen Andreas 01:49:53
112  Schéafer Jirgen 01:49:54
113  Vogelsberger Andreas 01:49:59
114  Gabriel Bernadette 01:50:05
115 Kohzer Simone 01:51:20
116  Groth Detlef 01:51:38
117  Linzner Peter 01:52:11
118 Bruder Dirk 01:52:29
119 Wissing Andreas 01:52:33
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Germeroth Ludger 01:52:57

H @I bﬂg ar at h on Markus 01:52:59
123  Streuer Stefan 01:53:00
124  Kraft Thomas 01:53:03
125 Rosing Hans 01:53:26
126 Langela Karlhans 01:53:46
127  Michalski Andreas 01:53:49
128 Gajsar Carsten 01:53:59
129 Ritz Sabine 01:54:06
130 Flormann Karl-Dieter 01:54:11
131  Metzkowitz Gerd 01:54:32
132 Hannig Klaus 01:54:44
133  Steffes Robert 01:54:45
134 Haneklaus Winfried 01:55:05
135 Jackel Frank 01:55:18
136 Gehring Markus 01:55:31
137 Rojik Volker 01:55:32
138 Rosenberg Matthias 01:55:45
139 Zens André 01:56:44
140 Ddurr Hans Josef 01:56:48
141  Kuemmel Rudiger 01:56:55
142  Feisel Andreas 01:57:14
143  Gubini Andre 01:57:26
144  Kirstein Natali 01:57:33
145 Rinkowski Bernd 01:57:40
146  Gronski-Schaefer Uwe 01:57:41
147  Kleff Matthias 01:57:42
148 Rickert Ronald 01:58:06
149  Ludorf Detlev 01:58:10
150 Erbling Gerd 01:58:14
151  Schroder Siegmar 01:58:48
152  Wichmann Christoph 01:59:07
153 Ramian Markus 01:59:13
154 Heming Michael 01:59:18
155 Laux Johannes 01:59:23
156 Krausa Anja 01:59:29
157 Eisele Georg 01:59:32
158 Liebich-Eisele 01:59:33
159 Dietz Gerhard 01:59:44
160 Westerfeld Jorg 01:59:49
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Steinrotter Hermann 01:59:53

H @I m a h on Andreas 01:59:58
164 Timpe Marcus 02:00:07
165 Meier Michael 02:00:18
166 Jontzek Michael 02:01:15
167 Wachtmeister Wilhelm 02:01:18
168  Kold Jeppe 02:01:20
169 Goryl Markus 02:02:23
170 Bregler Frauke 02:02:34
171 Richter Heike 02:03:02
172  Marquardt Britta 02:03:03
173  Varnhold Udo 02:03:19
174  Zein-Draeger Nadja 02:03:24
175 Harms Oliver 02:03:25
176  Schulte-Terhusen Marcus 02:04:54
177 Leyers Holger 02:05:27
178 Leitner Elisabeth 02:05:33
179 Mausfeld Gabriele 02:05:40
180 Klopries Ludger 02:05:59
181 Bons Thomas 02:06:05
182 Tille Katja 02:08:14
183 Vogt Michael 02:08:16
184 Dolzau Anja 02:08:21
185 Holtkamp Dieter 02:08:57
186  Winkelmann Ulrich 02:08:58
187 Flormann Inge 02:09:27
188 Lehmann Bernd 02:10:22
189 Geppert Manuela 02:11:04
190 Rieger Ralf 02:11:25
191 Behrendt Manfred 02:11:26
192 Henke Bettina 02:11:27
193 Detampel Heike 02:12:24
194 Zielonka Norbert 02:12:56
195 Gmerek Werner 02:13:36
196 Zielasko Heike 02:14:03
197 Pietzka Walter 02:15:41
198 Pisarenkova Renata 02:15:57
199 Heil Ralf 02:16:05
200 Zilla Christiane 02:17:12
201  Schuster Jorg 02:19:42
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13 Klein Eva 02:20:58
H a‘l b-m ar at h on Anja 02:22:49
205 Ganser Susanne 02:24:47
206  Wittenbrink Barbara 02:24:48
207  Wiethoff Petra 02:28:27
208 Kayma Bernd 02:28:28
209 Apel Susanne 02:28:58
210 Uhlander Ina 02:29:00
211 Holtschlag Ludger 02:29:32
212 Lange Anja 02:32:17
213  Wenzel Petra 02:41:06
214  Wenzel Dieter 02:41:07
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Platz Name
Manner
1 Mausfeld
2 Targowski

3 Leupertz

4 Meyer

5 Klein

6 Hekers

7 Weigang

8 Kreilkamp
9 Barens
10 Borchert
11 Klein
12 Tersluisen

13 Leitheiser

14 Wujem

15 Frose

16 Karwig

17 Roben

18 Ogrzewalla
19 Elster

20 Schoénholz

21 Schaefer

22 Bramsiepen
23 Witteler

24 Karst

25 Lorek

26 Jungblut

27 Tigges

28 Schulte-Terhusen

29 Wulbrand

30 Emmerich

Andreas
Christian
Stefan
Uwe
Andreas
Frank
Frank
Gunter
Ralf
Martin
Klaus
Tim
David
Thorsten
Karl-Heinz
Thomas
Matthias
Florian
Dieter Max
Volker
Peter
Michael
Norbert
Michael
Gunter
Martin
Klaus
Andreas
Hanno

Heinz

FC Stoppenberg

VfL Gladbeck

LV Marathon Kleue
Haltern-Lippramsdorf

TV Datteln 09

SV Langendreer 04

Bundeswehr

Viktoria Heiden

SV Gladbeck 13

DJK Adler Bottrop 07
SV Gladbeck 13

Frisia Wilhelmshaven
BSG Sparkasse Essen

KG Essen

BSG Springorum

LT Rhein Herne Kanal
CNE-Team Essen 99

SuS Stadtlohn

L4D Dorsten

M 30

M 30

M 40

M 35

M 35

M 30

M 35

M 45

M 35

M 35

M 35

M HK

M 35

M 30

M 40

M HK

M 40

M HK

M 45

M 35

M 30

M 35

M 45

M 40

M 55

M HK

M 40

M 40

M HK

M 30

Zeit

01:20:36
01:22:07
01:22:19
01:23:03
01:23:24
01:24:06
01:24:24
01:24:53
01:25:02
01:25:13
01:26:03
01:27:21
01:28:34
01:28:43
01:30:08
01:30:30
01:30:31
01:30:35
01:31:15
01:31:34
01:31:43
01:32:21
01:33:10
01:33:37
01:33:53
01:34:19
01:34:38
01:35:08
01:35:18

01:36:00
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Halbmarathon
Platz Name Zeit
31 Schlepper Dirk Essener Ski-Club M 30 01:36:23
32 Quambusch Sven M 30 01:36:30
33 Firlus Oliver Sporttreff Stadthagen M 35 01:36:42
34 Hamme-Ritz Stefan M 35 01:36:52
35 Lembke Michael Run. Assoc. Petricci M 35 01:37:02
36 Heim Holker M 40 01:37:35
37 Miiller Markus M 35 01:37:51
38 Bagus Dietmar M 40 01:37:54
39 Moller Hans-Christoph M 35 01:37:58
40 Hess Thomas SuS Schalke 96 M HK 01:38:03
41 Bergermann Ludger M 45 01:38:18
42 Lombard Reiner Larmquelle/Zentrum Altenberg M 45 01:38:25
43 Kiy Rolf Die weil3en Kenianer M 35 01:38:31
44 Doge Jochen SV Gladbeck 13 M 55 01:38:49
45 Halfmeier Thomas SV Gladbeck 13 M 35 01:39:08
46 Kdnning Martin SuS Stadtlohn M 30 01:39:12
a7 Rempel Peter DAV Dortmund M 50 01:39:36
48 Becker Jens M 35 01:39:37
49 Bohm Hans-Peter First Finisher '96 M 40 01:39:45
50 Felsenberg Thomas M 35 01:40:00
51 Mingo Rudolf M 40 01:40:19
52 Menzel Holger SV Westick-Kaiserau 1952 e.V. M HK 01:40:32
53 Kleinefeld Theo DJK Adler Bottrop 07 M 50 01:40:37
54 Jochheim Sebastian M HK 01:40:50
55 Kahlmeier Frank Marathon Karl M 40 01:40:55
56 Fischer Jirgen M 45 01:41:00
57 Wellpoth Andreas SV Gladbeck 13 M 30 01:41:08
58 Sandforth Stephan DJK Adler Bottrop 07 M 35 01:41:30
59 Seidel Jirgen TV Gladbeck M 45 01:41:46
60 Leitner Wolfgang Lauf Team Unna M 45 01:41:52
61 Kirchmann Matthias M 30 01:41:54
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Halbmarathon
Platz Name Zeit
62 Cochthowe Michael M 30 01:41:55
63 Landwein Gerd TuS Henrichenburg M 40 01:42:11
64 Tenhumberg Johannes TCHW Wittringen M 50 01:42:16
65 Gritzan Guido M 35 01:42:41
66 Schulte Jirgen M 45 01:42:51
67 Déahn Klaus Lauftreff LG Haspe M 30 01:43:02
68 Linder Patrick LT Rhein Herne Kanal M 30 01:43:06
69 Dockhorn Ingo L4D Dorsten M 30 01:43:22
70 Grassl Wolfgang M 40 01:43:24
71 Barann Alfred M 50 01:43:33
72 Becker Rainer M 35 01:43:40
73 Bartozak Bernd Tri-Ducks Dorsten M 30 01:43:41
74 Pillich Uwe M 35 01:43:55
75 Gerigk Klaus VL Gladbeck M 60 01:44:18
76 Ruter Reinhard M 45 01:44:19
77 Pietsch Helmut SG Ruhrgas M 50 01:44:26
78 Latsch Jorg M 35 01:44:37
79 Forster Hans Dieter IFL Gelsenkirchen M 55 01:44:39
80 Fuhrmann Olaf M 35 01:44:42
81 Homann Dirk M 30 01:44:43
82 Schefer Dirk M 35 01:45:03
83 Sauer Andreas SG Dortmund-Sud M 35 01:45:09
84 Hergarten Dirk DJK Adler Bottrop 07 M 35 01:45:26
85 Sachs Thomas Polizei Gladbeck M 40 01:45:32
86 Gettke Frank Wacker Gladbeck M 35 01:45:41
87 Nortemann Gevert Baukauer Turnclub Herne M 40 01:45:44
88 Klein Michael M 35 01:45:51
89 Plaputta Matthias M 45 01:46:06
90 Genske Frank M 35 01:46:07
91 Wagenhéauser Ulrich M 40 01:46:08
92 Bankoski Friedrich M 45 01:46:20
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Halbmarathon
Platz Name Zeit
93 Rensing Paul M 35 01:46:48
94 Hense Florian M HK 01:47:00
95 Hartung Klaus VL Gladbeck M 50 01:47:19
96 Wendt Uwe TV Datteln 09 M 40 01:47:37
97 Knoben Bernd M 35 01:47:39
98 Schindler Martin DJK Adler Bottrop 07 M 45 01:47:42
99  Philipp Jorg M 30 01:47:59
100 Moser Ulrich M 30 01:48:39
101 Schirmann Dirk M 35 01:49:23
102 Hasenbein Sacha M 30 01:49:26
103 Wirgs Gregor SV Gladbeck 13 M 35 01:49:43
104 Bergmann Ansgar L4D Dorsten M 30 01:49:46
105 Stahlschmidt Wolfgang M 35 01:49:52
106 Eidmann Volker Tusem Essen M 40 01:49:53
107 Stiefelhagen Andreas M 35 01:49:53
108 Schéfer Jirgen M 35 01:49:54
109 Vogelsberger Andreas M 30 01:49:59
110 Groth Detlef Lauftreff LG Haspe M 45 01:51:38
111 Linzner Peter M 40 01:52:11
112 Bruder Dirk Lauftreff LG Haspe M 40 01:52:29
113 Wissing Andreas M 40 01:52:33
114 Germeroth Ludger M 35 01:52:57
115 Otte Markus M HK 01:52:59
116 Streuer Stefan M 30 01:53:00
117 Kraft Thomas M 35 01:53:03
118 Rosing Hans DJK Adler Bottrop 07 M 50 01:53:26
119 Langela Karlhans Bocholter Wassersportverein =~ M 45 01:53:46
120 Michalski Andreas Laufender Geo-Meter M 35 01:53:49
121 Gajsar Carsten M 30 01:53:59
122 Flormann Karl-Dieter Lauf Team Unna M 55 01:54:11
123 Metzkowitz Gerd FC Stoppenberg M 45 01:54:32
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Halbmarathon
Platz Name Zeit

124 Hannig Klaus SSV Buer 07/28 M 55 01:54:44
125 Steffes Robert M 45 01:54:45
126 Haneklaus Winfried IFL Gelsenkirchen M 45 01:55:05
127 Jéackel Frank TG Scherlebeck 03 M 35 01:55:18
128 Gehring Markus M 30 01:55:31
129 Rojik Volker M 40 01:55:32
130 Rosenberg Matthias M 30 01:55:45
131 Zens André M 45 01:56:44
132 Durr Hans Josef M 50 01:56:48
133 Kuemmel Rudiger M 40 01:56:55
134 Feisel Andreas M 35 01:57:14
135 Gubini Andre M 30 01:57:26
136 Rinkowski Bernd Laufender Geo-Meter M 40 01:57:40
137 Gronski-Schaefer Uwe Laufender Geo-Meter M 35 01:57:41
138 Kleff Matthias Revag M 30 01:57:42
139 Rickert Ronald M 30 01:58:06
140 Ludorf Detlev M 40 01:58:10
141 Erbling Gerd M 45 01:58:14
142 Schroder Siegmar M 40 01:58:48
143 Wichmann Christoph M HK 01:59:07
144 Ramian Markus EJ Dorsten M 35 01:59:13
145 Heming Michael M 35 01:59:18
146 Laux Johannes ViL Gladbeck M 45 01:59:23
147 Eisele Georg M 40 01:59:32
148 Liebich-Eisele M 40 01:59:33
149 Dietz Gerhard M 45 01:59:44
150 Westerfeld Jorg M HK 01:59:49
151 Freundlieb Jorn M HK 01:59:50
152 Steinrotter Hermann M 35 01:59:53
153 Schwarz Andreas M 40 01:59:58
154 Timpe Marcus M 35 02:00:07
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Halbmarathon
Platz Name Zeit
155 Meier Michael M 30 02:00:18
156 Jontzek Michael M 35 02:01:15
157 Wachtmeister Wilhelm SV Gladbeck 13 M 45 02:01:18
158 Kold Jeppe M HK 02:01:20
159 Goryl Markus M 35 02:02:23
160 Varnhold Udo M 45 02:03:19
161 Harms Oliver M HK 02:03:25
162 Schulte-Terhusen Marcus M 35 02:04:54
163 Leyers Holger M 35 02:05:27
164 Klopries Ludger SV Gladbeck 13 M 40 02:05:59
165 Bons Thomas Polizei Gladbeck M 40 02:06:05
166 Vogt Michael M 40 02:08:16
167 Holtkamp Dieter M 45 02:08:57
168 Winkelmann Ulrich M 45 02:08:58
169 Lehmann Bernd M 30 02:10:22
170 Rieger Ralf Vorwarts Erle M 45 02:11:25
171 Behrendt Manfred Vorwarts Erle M 45 02:11:26
172 Zielonka Norbert M 45 02:12:56
173 Gmerek Werner M 45 02:13:36
174 Pietzka Walter M 45 02:15:41
175 Heil Ralf M 40 02:16:05
176 Schuster Jorg M 40 02:19:42
177 Kayma Bernd M 40 02:28:28
178 Holtschlag Ludger TV Rhede M 40 02:29:32
179 Wenzel Dieter VfL Gladbeck M 45 02:41:07
Frauen
1 Maurer Annemieke Recklinghduser LC W HK 01:36:54
2 Filip Renate Tri-Team TSG Sprockhével W 35 01:47:17
3 Kahleis Jutta W 35 01:47:52
4 Manhoff Stephanie W HK 01:47:54
5 Gabriel Bernadette SV Gladbeck 13 W 40 01:50:05
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Platz

6

7

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

Name

Kohzer
Mondin
Ritz
Kirstein
Krausa
Bregler
Richter
Marquardt
Zein-Draeger
Leitner
Mausfeld
Tille

Dolzau
Flormann
Geppert
Henke
Detampel
Zielasko
Pisarenkova
Zilla
Jansen
Klein

Hel3
Ganser
Wittenbrink
Wiethoff
Apel
Uhlander
Lange

Wenzel

Simone
Stephanie
Sabine
Natali
Anja
Frauke
Heike
Britta
Nadja
Elisabeth
Gabriele
Katja
Anja

Inge
Manuela
Bettina
Heike
Heike
Renata
Christiane
Jacqueline
Eva

Anja
Susanne
Barbara
Petra
Susanne
Ina

Anja

Petra

VF Fredeburg

TSG Sprockhovel

Laufender Geo-Meter
Die Gazellen
Die Gazellen

Lauf Team Unna

Die Gazellen
Lauf Team Unna
SV Langendreer 04

Die Gazellen

VfL Gladbeck

W 30

W 30

W 35

W HK

W 35

W 35

W 40

W 30

W 35

W 45

W 35

W HK

W 40

W 50

W 35

W 40

W 40

W 35

W HK

W 45

W HK

W 35

W 30

W 40

W 40

W 35

W 40

W 35

W 30

W 40

Zeit
01:51:20

01:52:56
01:54:06
01:57:33
01:59:29
02:02:34
02:03:02
02:03:03
02:03:24
02:05:33
02:05:40
02:08:14
02:08:21
02:09:27
02:11:04
02:11:27
02:12:24
02:14:03
02:15:57
02:17:12
02:19:54
02:20:58
02:22:49
02:24:47
02:24:48
02:28:27
02:28:58
02:29:00
02:32:17

02:41:06
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Halbmarathon
AK Name Zeit
30
Manner
1 Mausfeld Andreas FC Stoppenberg M 30 01:20:36
2 Targowski Christian VL Gladbeck M 30 01:22:07
3 Hekers Frank M 30 01:24:06
4 Wujem Thorsten SV Gladbeck 13 M 30 01:28:43
5 Schaefer Peter M 30 01:31:43
6 Emmerich Heinz L4D Dorsten M 30 01:36:00
7 Schlepper Dirk Essener Ski-Club M 30 01:36:23
8 Quambusch Sven M 30 01:36:30
9 Konning Martin SuS Stadtlohn M 30 01:39:12
10 Wellpoth Andreas SV Gladbeck 13 M 30 01:41:08
11 Kirchmann Matthias M 30 01:41:54
12 Cochthowe Michael M 30 01:41:55
13 Déhn Klaus Lauftreff LG Haspe M 30 01:43:02
14 Linder Patrick LT Rhein Herne Kanal M 30 01:43:06
15 Dockhorn Ingo L4D Dorsten M 30 01:43:22
16 Bartozak Bernd Tri-Ducks Dorsten M 30 01:43:41
17 Homann Dirk M 30 01:44:43
18 Philipp Jorg M 30 01:47:59
19 Moser Ulrich M 30 01:48:39
20 Hasenbein Sacha M 30 01:49:26
21 Bergmann Ansgar L4D Dorsten M 30 01:49:46
22 Vogelsberger Andreas M 30 01:49:59
23 Streuer Stefan M 30 01:53:00
24 Gajsar Carsten M 30 01:53:59
25 Gehring Markus M 30 01:55:31
26 Rosenberg Matthias M 30 01:55:45
27 Gubini Andre M 30 01:57:26
28 Kleff Matthias Revag M 30 01:57:42
29 Rickert Ronald M 30 01:58:06
30 Meier Michael M 30 02:00:18
31 Lehmann Bernd M 30 02:10:22
Frauen
1 Kohzer Simone VF Fredeburg W 30 01:51:20
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Stephanie

TSG Sprockhovel

W 312 .09.2002 19:308%52:56

3 Marquardt eB?itta Die Gazellen W 30 02:03:03
H al Q ml’@r at h 0 nAnja W 30 02:22:49
5 Lange Anja W 30 02:32:17
35
Manner
1 Meyer Uwe M 35 01:23:03
2 Klein Andreas Haltern-Lippramsdorf M 35 01:23:24
3 Weigang Frank M 35 01:24:24
4 Barens Ralf SV Langendreer 04 M 35 01:25:02
5 Borchert Martin M 35 01:25:13
6 Klein Klaus M 35 01:26:03
7 Leitheiser David Viktoria Heiden M 35 01:28:34
8 Schoénholz Volker KG Essen M 35 01:31:34
9 Bramsiepen Michael BSG Springorum M 35 01:32:21
10 Firlus Oliver Sporttreff Stadthagen M 35 01:36:42
11 Hamme-Ritz Stefan M 35 01:36:52
12 Lembke Michael Run. Assoc. Petricci M 35 01:37:02
13 Muller Markus M 35 01:37:51
14 Moller Hans-Christoph ~ --- M 35 01:37:58
15 Kiy Rolf Die weilRen Kenianer M 35 01:38:31
16 Halfmeier Thomas SV Gladbeck 13 M 35 01:39:08
17 Becker Jens M 35 01:39:37
18 Felsenberg Thomas M 35 01:40:00
19 Sandforth Stephan DJK Adler Bottrop 07 M 35 01:41:30
20 Gritzan Guido M 35 01:42:41
21 Becker Rainer M 35 01:43:40
22 Pillich Uwe M 35 01:43:55
23 Latsch Jorg M 35 01:44:37
24 Fuhrmann Olaf M 35 01:44:42
25 Schefer Dirk M 35 01:45:03
26 Sauer Andreas SG Dortmund-Sud M 35 01:45:09
27 Hergarten Dirk DJK Adler Bottrop 07 M 35 01:45:26
28 Gettke Frank Wacker Gladbeck M 35 01:45:41
29 Klein Michael M 35 01:45:51
30 Genske Frank M 35 01:46:07
31 Rensing Paul M 35 01:46:48
32 Knoben Bernd M 35 01:47:39
33 Schirmann Dirk M 35 01:49:23
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Gregor
es I

SV Gladbeck 13

M 372.09.2002 19:304549:43

5 Stahlschmi Wolfgang M 35 01:49:52
H albn gglle%pz%gn 0 nAndreas M 35 01:49:53
37 Schafer Jirgen M 35 01:49:54
38 Germeroth Ludger M 35 01:52:57
39 Kraft Thomas M 35 01:53:03
40 Michalski Andreas Laufender Geo-Meter M 35 01:53:49
41 Jackel Frank TG Scherlebeck 03 M 35 01:55:18
42 Feisel Andreas M 35 01:57:14
43 Gronski-Schaefer Uwe Laufender Geo-Meter M 35 01:57:41
44 Ramian Markus EJ Dorsten M 35 01:59:13
45 Heming Michael M 35 01:59:18
46 Steinrotter Hermann M 35 01:59:53
47 Timpe Marcus M 35 02:00:07
48 Jontzek Michael M 35 02:01:15
49 Goryl Markus M 35 02:02:23
50 Schulte-Terhusen Marcus M 35 02:04:54
51 Leyers Holger M 35 02:05:27
Frauen
1 Filip Renate Tri-Team TSG Sprockhdvel W 35 01:47:17
2 Kabhleis Jutta W 35 01:47:52
3 Ritz Sabine W 35 01:54:06
4 Krausa Anja W 35 01:59:29
5 Bregler Frauke Laufender Geo-Meter W 35 02:02:34
6 Zein-Draeger Nadja W 35 02:03:24
7 Mausfeld Gabriele W 35 02:05:40
8 Geppert Manuela SV Langendreer 04 W 35 02:11:04
9 Zielasko Heike W 35 02:14:03
10 Klein Eva Laufender Geo-Meter W 35 02:20:58
11 Wiethoff Petra TSV Marl W 35 02:28:27
12 Uhlénder Ina W 35 02:29:00
40
Manner
1 Leupertz Stefan LV Marathon Kleue M 40 01:22:19
2 Frose Karl-Heinz DJK Adler Bottrop 07 M 40 01:30:08
3 Roben Matthias Frisia Wilhelmshaven M 40 01:30:31
4 Karst Michael CNE-Team Essen 99 M 40 01:33:37
5 Tigges Klaus M 40 01:34:38
6 Schulte-Terhusen Andreas M 40 01:35:08




Ergeijsesiné des Lauf

Holker

M 495 09.2002 19:309%37:35

8 Bagus eDSietmar M 40 01:37:54
H al Q Oh%r at h 0 n»—|ans-Peter First Finisher '96 M 40 01:39:45
10 Mingo Rudolf M 40 01:40:19
11 Kahlmeier Frank Marathon Karl M 40 01:40:55
12 Landwein Gerd TuS Henrichenburg M 40 01:42:11
13 Grassl Wolfgang M 40 01:43:24
14 Sachs Thomas Polizei Gladbeck M 40 01:45:32
15 Noértemann Gevert Baukauer Turnclub Herne M 40 01:45:44
16 Wagenhéauser Ulrich M 40 01:46:08
17 Wendt Uwe TV Datteln 09 M 40 01:47:37
18 Eidmann Volker Tusem Essen M 40 01:49:53
19 Linzner Peter M 40 01:52:11
20 Bruder Dirk Lauftreff LG Haspe M 40 01:52:29
21 Wissing Andreas M 40 01:52:33
22 Rojik Volker M 40 01:55:32
23 Kuemmel Rudiger M 40 01:56:55
24 Rinkowski Bernd Laufender Geo-Meter M 40 01:57:40
25 Ludorf Detlev M 40 01:58:10
26 Schroder Siegmar M 40 01:58:48
27 Eisele Georg M 40 01:59:32
28 Liebich-Eisele M 40 01:59:33
29 Schwarz Andreas M 40 01:59:58
30 Klopries Ludger SV Gladbeck 13 M 40 02:05:59
31 Bons Thomas Polizei Gladbeck M 40 02:06:05
32 Vogt Michael M 40 02:08:16
33 Heil Ralf M 40 02:16:05
34 Schuster Jorg M 40 02:19:42
35 Kayma Bernd M 40 02:28:28
36 Holtschlag Ludger TV Rhede M 40 02:29:32
Frauen

1 Gabriel Bernadette SV Gladbeck 13 W 40 01:50:05
2 Richter Heike Die Gazellen W 40 02:03:02
3 Dolzau Anja Die Gazellen W 40 02:08:21
4 Henke Bettina Die Gazellen W 40 02:11:27
5 Detampel Heike W 40 02:12:24
6 Ganser Susanne W 40 02:24:47
7 Wittenbrink Barbara W 40 02:24:48
8 Apel Susanne W 40 02:28:58
9 Wenzel Petra VfL Gladbeck W 40 02:41:06




‘Ergebnisse des Laufes

12.09.2002 19:30:18

Hatbmarathon
I Kreitkamp Gunter TV Dattetn 09 M45 01:24:53
2 Elster Dieter Max M 45 01:31:15
3 Witteler Norbert LT Rhein Herne Kanal M 45 01:33:10
4 Bergermann Ludger M 45 01:38:18
5 Lombard Reiner Larmquelle/Zentrum Altenberg M 45 01:38:25
6 Fischer Jurgen M 45 01:41:00
7 Seidel Jirgen TV Gladbeck M 45 01:41:46
8 Leitner Wolfgang Lauf Team Unna M 45 01:41:52
9 Schulte Jirgen M 45 01:42:51
10 Rater Reinhard M 45 01:44:19
11 Plaputta Matthias M 45 01:46:06
12 Bankoski Friedrich M 45 01:46:20
13 Schindler Martin DJK Adler Bottrop 07 M 45 01:47:42
14 Groth Detlef Lauftreff LG Haspe M 45 01:51:38
15 Langela Karlhans Bocholter Wassersportverein M 45 01:53:46
16 Metzkowitz Gerd FC Stoppenberg M 45 01:54:32
17 Steffes Robert M 45 01:54:45
18 Haneklaus Winfried IFL Gelsenkirchen M 45 01:55:05
19 Zens André M 45 01:56:44
20 Erbling Gerd M 45 01:58:14
21 Laux Johannes VfL Gladbeck M 45 01:59:23
22 Dietz Gerhard M 45 01:59:44
23 Wachtmeister Wilhelm SV Gladbeck 13 M 45 02:01:18
24 Varnhold Udo M 45 02:03:19
25 Holtkamp Dieter M 45 02:08:57
26 Winkelmann Ulrich M 45 02:08:58
27 Rieger Ralf Vorwarts Erle M 45 02:11:25
28 Behrendt Manfred Vorwarts Erle M 45 02:11:26
29 Zielonka Norbert M 45 02:12:56
30 Gmerek Werner M 45 02:13:36
31 Pietzka Walter M 45 02:15:41
32 Wenzel Dieter ViL Gladbeck M 45 02:41:07
Frauen
1 Leitner Elisabeth Lauf Team Unna W 45 02:05:33
2 Zilla Christiane W 45 02:17:12

50

Manner




Ergeb}n%esrg%es Laufés®

r

DAV Dortmund

M 592.09.2002 19:304%39:36

2 Kleinefeld Theo DJK Adler Bottrop 07 M 50 01:40:37
Hal Q q]gnﬁ}r‘n etgh 0 nJohannes TCHW Wittringen M 50 01:42:16
4 Barann Alfred M 50 01:43:33
5 Pietsch Helmut SG Ruhrgas M 50 01:44:26
6 Hartung Klaus VL Gladbeck M 50 01:47:19
7 Rosing Hans DJK Adler Bottrop 07 M 50 01:53:26
8 Durr Hans Josef M 50 01:56:48
Frauen
1 Flormann Inge Lauf Team Unna W 50 02:09:27
55
Manner
1 Lorek Glnter SusS Stadtlohn M 55 01:33:53
2 Doge Jochen SV Gladbeck 13 M 55 01:38:49
3 Forster Hans Dieter IFL Gelsenkirchen M 55 01:44:39
4 Flormann Karl-Dieter Lauf Team Unna M 55 01:54:11
5 Hannig Klaus SSV Buer 07/28 M 55 01:54:44
60
Manner
1 Gerigk Klaus VL Gladbeck M 60 01:44:18
HK
Manner
1 Tersluisen Tim Bundeswehr M HK 01:27:21
2 Karwig Thomas SV Gladbeck 13 M HK 01:30:30
3 Ogrzewalla Florian BSG Sparkasse Essen M HK 01:30:35
4 Jungblut Martin M HK 01:34:19
5 Wulbrand Hanno M HK 01:35:18
6 Hess Thomas SuS Schalke 96 M HK 01:38:03
7 Menzel Holger SV Westick-Kaiserau 1952 e.VM HK 01:40:32
8 Jochheim Sebastian M HK 01:40:50
9 Hense Florian M HK 01:47:00
10 Otte Markus M HK 01:52:59
11 Wichmann Christoph M HK 01:59:07
12 Westerfeld Jorg M HK 01:59:49
13 Freundlieb Jorn M HK 01:59:50
14 Kold Jeppe M HK 02:01:20
15 Harms Oliver M HK 02:03:25

Frauen




Ergeb%%%UéeaeS I_aufébxgnemieke Recklinghduser LC W F{% 09.2002 19:302k36:54
2 Manhoff Stephanie W HK 01:47:54
H al Q WS%E at h 0 r1\latali W HK 01:57:33
4 Tille Katja W HK 02:08:14
5 Pisarenkova Renata W HK 02:15:57
6 Jansen Jacqueline W HK 02:19:54




Ergebnisse des Laufes

10000m

12.09.2002 19:35:23

Platz
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Name

Liesen
Mann
Werner
Katzmarek
Wansch
Unterlechner
Mohr

Laska
Kubek
Borowski
Reichwein
Thesing
Damm
Dressler
Zilla

Jansen
Hahnel
Dressler
Steffens
Kueperkock
Hoffmann
Matthe
Haubrock
Restemeyer
Ortmann
Barbeck
Heil
Stapelmann
Lange
Preuss
Westerhof
Jansen
Daumeter
Schlitzkus
Rudnick

De Cruppe

Henkel

Bernhard
Guido
Andreas
Peter
Holger
Peter
Markus
Matthias
Edmund
Klaus
Klaus
Bjorn
Gerhard
Daniel
Joerg
Gabriele
Moritz
Harry
Frank
Ludger
Michael
Dominik
Alex
Frank
Andreas
Ernst
Udo
Hans-Werner
Peter
Marianne
Hans-Willi
Peter
Ralf
Jurgen
Heinz-Joerg
Uwe

Thomas

Zeit

00:37:30
00:38:33
00:38:44
00:38:45
00:39:06
00:40:04
00:40:07
00:40:45
00:40:54
00:41:12
00:41:27
00:41:45
00:41:52
00:41:53
00:42:00
00:42:01
00:42:08
00:42:10
00:42:16
00:42:22
00:42:23
00:42:31
00:42:33
00:42:38
00:42:40
00:42:50
00:42:59
00:43:07
00:43:27
00:43:30
00:43:44
00:43:59
00:44:41
00:44:44
00:44:51
00:45:08
00:45:23




Ergebhicge des Laufes 00:40:00 12.09.2002 19:35:24
39 _ Kuntze Michael 00:46:14
1Q)OQQJJ; Swen 00:46:28
41 Dalter Volker 00:46:48
42  Weiss Uwe 00:46:57
43 Matraka Roland 00:47:14
44  Linke Michael 00:47:44
45 Schade Wulf 00:48:00
46  Droll Bernhard 00:48:06
47  Nickel Lothar 00:48:09
48 Brylak Berthold 00:48:15
49  Hundsdérfer Jirgen 00:48:33
50 Franze Joel 00:48:34
51 Wiedmann Ralf 00:48:35
52  Seeberg Horst-Ulrich 00:48:36
53 Puetz Stefanie 00:48:37
54 Brunnengraber Uwe 00:48:43
55 Carolus Wolfgang 00:48:44
56 Reimann Christian 00:48:52
57  Skubsch Klaus 00:48:56
58  Schmidt Jochen 00:49:03
59 Baierer Anika Nicola 00:49:06
60 George Ulrich 00:49:07
61 Grewe-Franze Christoph 00:49:34
62 Jounang Charlin 00:50:09
63 Kraft Jens 00:50:21
64  Ruczinski Christian 00:50:23
65 Knura Norbert 00:50:36
66  Maidhof Dietmar 00:50:41
67 Kipar-Wirgs Iris 00:50:51
68 Thesing Gunther 00:51:03
69 Laubrock Eva 00:51:27
70 Holt Markus 00:51:28
71  Koehnk Dieter 00:51:53
72  Wachter Andreas 00:51:54
73 Kaufmann Boris 00:52:01
74  Daumeter Doro 00:52:06
75 Hofmann Guido 00:52:11
76  Bresgott Michael 00:52:13
77 Wiegand Birgit 00:52:33
78 Jamin Markus 00:52:58




Ergebhjese des Laufes " 000308 12.09.2002 19:35:24
g0 _ Klatt Friedhard 00:53:09
1QLOQ|Qm Ellen 00:53:18
Zenker Margarete 00:53:19
83 Huerkamp Alfons 00:53:20
84  Englich Christiane 00:53:26
85 Nutsch Claudia 00:53:31
86 Gomoll Angela 00:53:48
87 Genske Marcel 00:53:58
88 Laacks Georg 00:54:10
89 Hanewinkel Dagmar 00:54:17
90 Hundsdorfer Natalie 00:54:31
91 Beving Karsten 00:54:38
92 Teune Daniel 00:54:41
93 Merckel Andrea 00:54:49
94  Ansorge Wolfgang 00:55:07
95 Schulz Lothar 00:55:16
96 Nehm Martina 00:55:36
97  Winterroth Klaus 00:55:44
98 Sosnowski-Hellwig ~ Andrea 00:56:33
99  Stief Elke 00:56:34
100 Merckel Michael 00:56:42
101 Dziabel Klaus 00:56:47
102  Aurich Anett 00:56:52
103 Stahl Ulrich 00:56:53
104 Kirschnereit Marianne 00:57:02
105 Wappler Kai 00:57:19
106 Weyrath Guido 00:57:20
107 Krah Markus 00:57:21
108 Banke Barbara 00:57:22
109 Priebe Gerald 00:57:27
110 Obermolz Wilhelm 00:57:28
111 Barletta Paolo 00:57:50
112 ZA&gel Yvonne 00:57:55
113 Honerbom Ingrid 00:58:01
114  Sporkmann Marianne 00:58:04
115 Baldes Christina 00:58:31
116  Rinkowski Angelika 00:58:45
117 Peters Andrea 00:58:46
118 Radnik Karin 00:58:48
119 Beyer llse 00:58:48




E}'g’goebr?ﬁgénéovées L aufedatin 00:59:42 12.09.2002 19:35:24
121 Schlichtinger Detlef 00:59:45
11 OQQImann Dietmar 00:59:55
123  Majewski Detlef 01:00:04
124  Cichowski Werner 01:00:07
125 Kasper Karl-Heinz 01:00:17
126 Isenberg Rainer 01:00:37
127 Janssen Jorg 01:00:58
128 Fdlling Rolf-Peter 01:01:24
129 Laux Anette 01:01:37
130 Achleitner Ria 01:02:25
131  Krauskopf Monika 01:02:30
132 Zander Sigrid 01:03:43
133  Meinler Gerhard 01:03:44
134 Rosenbaur Werner 01:03:45
135 Bender Ronny 01:03:46
136 Gase Anne 01:04:18
137 Rickmann Christoph 01:04:38
138  Nickel Christina 01:04:42
139 Schacht Renate 01:05:36
140 Esslinger-Eusen Margitta 01:07:07
141  Otting Rainer 01:07:19
142  Eusen Herbert 01:07:58
143  Michalski Birgit 01:12:17
144  Eschler Barbara 01:13:23
145 Wachtmeister Christiane 01:13:24
146  Krauskopf Birgit 01:14:15
147 Feykes Maria 01:18:43




Ergebnisse des Laufes

10000m

12.09.2002 19:35:39

Platz

Manner

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Name

Liesen
Mann
Werner
Katzmarek
Wansch
Unterlechner
Mohr

Laska
Kubek
Borowski
Reichwein
Thesing
Damm
Dressler
Zilla

Hahnel
Dressler
Steffens
Kueperkock
Hoffmann
Matthe
Haubrock
Restemeyer
Ortmann
Barbeck
Heil
Stapelmann
Lange
Westerhof

Jansen

Bernhard
Guido
Andreas
Peter
Holger
Peter
Markus
Matthias
Edmund
Klaus
Klaus
Bjorn
Gerhard
Daniel
Joerg
Moritz
Harry
Frank
Ludger
Michael
Dominik
Alex
Frank
Andreas
Ernst
Udo
Hans-Werner
Peter
Hans-Willi

Peter

TV Hasslinghausen

TV Gladbeck

PSV Blau-Gelb Frankfurt
TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen

VfL Gladbeck

Feuerwehr Gladbeck

SV Lembeck

TSG Tri Team Sprockhdvel
TSG Tri Team Sprockhdvel

TSG Tri Team Sprockhdvel

DJK Adler 07 Bottrop

Laufende Geometer

M 45

M 35

M 30

M 35

M 30

M HK

M 35

M 30

M 55

M 30

M 40

M HK

M 45

M HK

M 35

M HK

M 45

M 35

M 30

M 35

M HK

M 35

M 35

M 35

M 50

M 55

M 30

M 40

M 45

M 30

Zeit

00:37:30
00:38:33
00:38:44
00:38:45
00:39:06
00:40:04
00:40:07
00:40:45
00:40:54
00:41:12
00:41:27
00:41:45
00:41:52
00:41:53
00:42:00
00:42:08
00:42:10
00:42:16
00:42:22
00:42:23
00:42:31
00:42:33
00:42:38
00:42:40
00:42:50
00:42:59
00:43:07
00:43:27
00:43:44

00:43:59




Ergebnisse des Laufes

10000m

12.09.2002 19:35:39

Platz
31

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

61

Name

Daumeter
Schlitzkus
Rudnick

De Cruppe
Henkel
Nienz
Kuntze
Frébus
Dalter
Weiss
Matraka
Linke
Schade
Droll

Nickel
Brylak
Hundsdorfer
Franze
Wiedmann
Seeberg
Brunnengraber
Carolus
Reimann
Skubsch
Schmidt
George
Grewe-Franze
Jounang
Kraft
Ruczinski

Knura

Ralf
Jurgen
Heinz-Joerg
Uwe
Thomas
Stefan
Michael
Swen
Volker
Uwe
Roland
Michael
Wulf
Bernhard
Lothar
Berthold
Jirgen
Joel

Ralf
Horst-Ulrich
Uwe
Wolfgang
Christian
Klaus
Jochen
Ulrich
Christoph
Charlin
Jens
Christian

Norbert

Lauftreff Frintrop

FC Stoppenberg

VfL Gladbeck

TVA Dortmund-Wickede

Lebenshilfe

VfL Gladbeck

VfL Gladbeck

VfL Gladbeck

D2Runner

Aikido 2000 Bottrop

DJK Adler 07 Bottrop

M 45

M 60

M 50

M 40

M 35

M HK

M 30

M 40

M 40

M 35

M 30

M 45

M 45

M 50

M 45

M 35

M 55

M HK

M 30

M 45

M 40

M 60

M 35

M 40

M 35

M 65

M 45

M 35

M HK

M 35

M 55

Zeit
00:44:41

00:44:44
00:44:51
00:45:08
00:45:23
00:46:06
00:46:14
00:46:28
00:46:48
00:46:57
00:47:14
00:47:44
00:48:00
00:48:06
00:48:09
00:48:15
00:48:33
00:48:34
00:48:35
00:48:36
00:48:43
00:48:44
00:48:52
00:48:56
00:49:03
00:49:07
00:49:34
00:50:09
00:50:21
00:50:23

00:50:36




Ergebnisse des Laufes

10000m

12.09.2002 19:35:40

Platz
62

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

92

Name
Maidhof

Thesing
Holt
Koehnk
Wachter
Kaufmann
Hofmann
Bresgott
Jamin
Schuster
Klatt
Huerkamp
Genske
Laacks
Beving
Teune
Ansorge
Schulz
Winterroth
Merckel
Dziabel
Stahl
Wappler
Weyrath
Krah
Priebe
Obermolz
Barletta
Dahmlow
Schlichtinger

Ferlemann

Dietmar
Ginther
Markus
Dieter
Andreas
Boris
Guido
Michael
Markus
Martin
Friedhard
Alfons
Marcel
Georg
Karsten
Daniel
Wolfgang
Lothar
Klaus
Michael
Klaus
Ulrich
Kai
Guido
Markus
Gerald
Wilhelm
Paolo
Martin
Detlef

Dietmar

VfL Gladbeck

VfL Gladbeck
VfL Gladbeck

VFL Hils

LT Recklinghausen

TV Gladbeck

Joschka’s Erben

VfL Gladbeck

M 50

M 45

M 30

M 40

M 35

M 50

M 30

M 40

M 35

M 50

M 65

M 60

M HK

M 45

M HK

M HK

M 45

M 50

M 40

M 40

M 40

M 45

M 40

M 35

M 30

M 35

M 40

M 35

M 30

M 35

M 35

Zeit
00:50:41

00:51:03
00:51:28
00:51:53
00:51:54
00:52:01
00:52:11
00:52:13
00:52:58
00:53:04
00:53:09
00:53:20
00:53:58
00:54:10
00:54:38
00:54:41
00:55:07
00:55:16
00:55:44
00:56:42
00:56:47
00:56:53
00:57:19
00:57:20
00:57:21
00:57:27
00:57:28
00:57:50
00:59:42
00:59:45

00:59:55




Ergebnisse des Laufes

10000m

12.09.2002 19:35:41

Platz
93

94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

Frauen

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

18

Name
Majewski

Cichowski
Kasper
Isenberg
Janssen
Falling
Meinler
Rosenbaur
Bender
Ruckmann
Otting

Eusen

Jansen
Preuss
Puetz
Baierer
Kipar-Wirgs
Laubrock
Daumeter
Wiegand
Hilz

Zenker
Englich
Nutsch
Gomoll
Hanewinkel
Hundsdorfer
Merckel

Nehm

Detlef
Werner
Karl-Heinz
Rainer
Jorg
Rolf-Peter
Gerhard
Werner
Ronny
Christoph
Rainer

Herbert

Gabriele
Marianne
Stefanie
Anika Nicola
Iris

Eva

Doro
Birgit
Ellen
Margarete
Christiane
Claudia
Angela
Dagmar
Natalie
Andrea

Martina

Sosnowski-Hellwig Andrea

TVE GE Bismarck

Laufende Geometer

Lauftreff Frintrop

TV Gladbeck

LG Dorsten
VFL

Hullern

M 40

M 70

M 55

M 40

M 35

M 55

M 40

M 40

M 45

M HK

M 40

M 55

W 30

W 45

W 30

W HK

W 35

W HK

W 30

W 35

W 45

W 40

W 35

W 40

W 35

W 30

W HK

W 35

W 40

W 35

Zeit
01:00:04

01:00:07
01:00:17
01:00:37
01:00:58
01:01:24
01:03:44
01:03:45
01:03:46
01:04:38
01:07:19

01:07:58

00:42:01
00:43:30
00:48:37
00:49:06
00:50:51
00:51:27
00:52:06
00:52:33
00:53:18
00:53:19
00:53:26
00:53:31
00:53:48
00:54:17
00:54:31
00:54:49
00:55:36

00:56:33




Ergebnisse des Laufes

10000m

12.09.2002 19:35:41

Platz
19

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

43

Name
Stief

Aurich
Kirschnereit
Banke
Zagel
Honerbom
Sporkmann
Baldes
Rinkowski
Peters
Radnik
Beyer

Laux
Achleitner
Krauskopf
Zander
Gase

Nickel
Schacht
Esslinger-Eusen
Michalski
Eschler
Wachtmeister
Krauskopf

Feykes

Elke
Anett
Marianne
Barbara
Yvonne
Ingrid
Marianne
Christina
Angelika
Andrea
Karin

lIse
Anette
Ria
Monika
Sigrid
Anne
Christina
Renate
Margitta
Birgit
Barbara
Christiane
Birgit

Maria

SV 13

TV Einigkeit

Laufende Geometer
Laufende Geometer
TV Einigkeit

SV Schermbeck
VfL Gladbeck

TG U Gelsenkirchen

Laufende Geometer

W 45

W 40

W 40

W 40

W HK

W 55

W 35

W 30

W 35

W 30

W 55

W 60

W 45

W 40

W 50

W 35

W 40

W 40

W 50

W 45

W 35

W 50

W 45

W 30

W 35

Zeit
00:56:34

00:56:52
00:57:02
00:57:22
00:57:55
00:58:01
00:58:04
00:58:31
00:58:45
00:58:46
00:58:48
00:58:48
01:01:37
01:02:25
01:02:30
01:03:43
01:04:18
01:04:42
01:05:36
01:07:07
01:12:17
01:13:23
01:13:24
01:14:15

01:18:43




Ergebnisse des Laufes

10000m

12.09.2002 19:35:00

AK Name Zeit
30
Manner
1 Werner Andreas PSV Blau-Gelb Frankfurt M 30 00:38:44
2 Wansch Holger VL Gladbeck M 30 00:39:06
3 Laska Matthias --- M 30 00:40:45
4 Borowski Klaus --- M 30 00:41:12
5 Kueperkock Ludger --- M 30 00:42:22
6 Stapelmann Hans-Werner --- M 30 00:43:07
7 Jansen Peter Laufende Geometer M 30 00:43:59
8 Kuntze Michael --- M 30 00:46:14
9 Matraka Roland --- M 30 00:47:14
10 Wiedmann Ralf --- M 30 00:48:35
11 Holt Markus --- M 30 00:51:28
12 Hofmann Guido --- M 30 00:52:11
13 Krah Markus VfL Gladbeck M 30 00:57:21
14 D&hmlow Martin --- M 30 00:59:42
Frauen
1 Jansen Gabriele Laufende Geometer W 30 00:42:01
2 Puetz Stefanie --- W 30 00:48:37
3 Daumeter Doro Lauftreff Frintrop W 30 00:52:06
4 Hanewinkel Dagmar Hullern W 30 00:54:17
5 Baldes Christina --- W 30 00:58:31
6 Peters Andrea Laufende Geometer W 30 00:58:46
7 Krauskopf Birgit --- W 30 01:14:15
35
Manner
1 Mann Guido TV Gladbeck M 35 00:38:33
2 Katzmarek Peter TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen M 35 00:38:45
3 Mohr Markus --- M 35 00:40:07
4 Zilla Joerg --- M 35 00:42:00
5 Steffens Frank --- M 35 00:42:16
6 Hoffmann Michael --- M 35 00:42:23
7 Haubrock Alex --- M 35 00:42:33
8 Restemeyer Frank --- M 35 00:42:38
9 Ortmann Andreas --- M 35 00:42:40




Ergefla?nfjsesnée{jes Lauf

Thomas
es

BSG Rockwool

M 372.09.2002 19:35%}45:23

1 eiss Uwe TVA Dortmund-Wickede M 35 00:46:57
1001@&5& Berthold --- M 35 00:48:15
13 Reimann Christian --- M 35 00:48:52
14 Schmidt Jochen --- M 35 00:49:03
15 Jounang Charlin D2Runner M 35 00:50:09
16 Ruczinski Christian Aikido 2000 Bottrop M 35 00:50:23
17 Wachter Andreas --- M 35 00:51:54
18 Jamin Markus ViL Gladbeck M 35 00:52:58
19 Weyrath Guido --- M 35 00:57:20
20 Priebe Gerald --- M 35 00:57:27
21 Barletta Paolo --- M 35 00:57:50
22 Schlichtinger Detlef VL Gladbeck M 35 00:59:45
23 Ferlemann Dietmar --- M 35 00:59:55
24 Janssen Jorg --- M 35 01:00:58
Frauen
1 Kipar-Wirgs Iris SV 13 W 35 00:50:51
2 Wiegand Birgit --- W 35 00:52:33
3 Englich Christiane --- W 35 00:53:26
4 Gomoll Angela VFL W 35 00:53:48
5 Merckel Andrea --- W 35 00:54:49
6 Sosnowski-Hellwig Andrea --- W 35 00:56:33
7 Sporkmann Marianne --- W 35 00:58:04
8 Rinkowski Angelika Laufende Geometer W 35 00:58:45
9 Zander Sigrid --- W 35 01:03:43
10 Michalski Birgit Laufende Geometer W 35 01:12:17
11 Feykes Maria Laufende Geometer W 35 01:18:43
40
Manner
1 Reichwein Klaus --- M 40 00:41:27
2 Lange Peter --- M 40 00:43:27
3 De Cruppe Uwe --- M 40 00:45:08
4 Frébus Swen --- M 40 00:46:28
5 Dalter Volker ViL Gladbeck M 40 00:46:48
6 Brunnengraber Uwe VfL Gladbeck M 40 00:48:43
7 Skubsch Klaus --- M 40 00:48:56
8 Koehnk Dieter --- M 40 00:51:53
9 Bresgott Michael --- M 40 00:52:13
10 Winterroth Klaus --- M 40 00:55:44




Ergeflﬁnll\é%rék?:les Lauf

Michael
es

M 495 09.2002 19:35%%°6:42

12 Dziabel Klaus VfL Gladbeck M 40 00:56:47
1001©@mler Kai --- M 40 00:57:19
14 Obermolz Wilhelm --- M 40 00:57:28
15 Majewski Detlef --- M 40 01:00:04
16 Isenberg Rainer --- M 40 01:00:37
17 Meinler Gerhard --- M 40 01:03:44
18 Rosenbaur Werner --- M 40 01:03:45
19 Otting Rainer --- M 40 01:07:19
Frauen
1 Zenker Margarete --- W 40 00:53:19
2 Nutsch Claudia LG Dorsten W 40 00:53:31
3 Nehm Martina --- W 40 00:55:36
4 Aurich Anett --- W 40 00:56:52
5 Kirschnereit Marianne --- W 40 00:57:02
6 Banke Barbara --- W 40 00:57:22
7 Achleitner Ria --- W 40 01:02:25
8 Gase Anne --- W 40 01:04:18
9 Nickel Christina ViL Gladbeck W 40 01:04:42
45
Manner
1 Liesen Bernhard TV Hasslinghausen M 45 00:37:30
2 Damm Gerhard SV Lembeck M 45 00:41:52
3 Dressler Harry TSG Tri Team Sprockhdvel M 45 00:42:10
4 Westerhof Hans-Willi DJK Adler 07 Bottrop M 45 00:43:44
5 Daumeter Ralf Lauftreff Frintrop M 45 00:44:41
6 Linke Michael Lebenshilfe M 45 00:47:44
7 Schade Wulf --- M 45 00:48:00
8 Nickel Lothar --- M 45 00:48:09
9 Seeberg Horst-Ulrich --- M 45 00:48:36
10 Grewe-Franze Christoph --- M 45 00:49:34
11 Thesing Gunther VL Gladbeck M 45 00:51:03
12 Laacks Georg Joschka’s Erben M 45 00:54:10
13 Ansorge Wolfgang --- M 45 00:55:07
14 Stahl Ulrich --- M 45 00:56:53
15 Bender Ronny --- M 45 01:03:46
Frauen
1 Preuss Marianne --- W 45 00:43:30
2 Hilz Ellen TV Gladbeck W 45 00:53:18




3 Stief Elke
Ergebnisse des Laufes

W 412 09.2002 19:359%56:34

aux Anette VfL Gladbeck W 45 01:01:37
100@ sslinger-Eusen  Margitta --- W 45 01:07:07
6 Wachtmeister Christiane SV 13 W 45 01:13:24
50
Manner
1 Barbeck Ernst --- M 50 00:42:50
2 Rudnick Heinz-Joerg --- M 50 00:44:51
3 Droll Bernhard --- M 50 00:48:06
4 Maidhof Dietmar --- M 50 00:50:41
5 Kaufmann Boris --- M 50 00:52:01
6 Schuster Martin ViL Gladbeck M 50 00:53:04
7 Schulz Lothar VfL Gladbeck M 50 00:55:16
Frauen
1 Krauskopf Monika TG U Gelsenkirchen W 50 01:02:30
2 Schacht Renate --- W 50 01:05:36
3 Eschler Barbara --- W 50 01:13:23
55
Manner
1 Kubek Edmund IFL Gelsenkirchen M 55 00:40:54
2 Heil Udo VL Gladbeck M 55 00:42:59
3 Hundsdérfer Jirgen VFL 49 Bottrop M 55 00:48:33
4 Knura Norbert DJK Adler 07 Bottrop M 55 00:50:36
5 Kasper Karl-Heinz --- M 55 01:00:17
6 Fulling Rolf-Peter VL Gladbeck M 55 01:01:24
7 Eusen Herbert --- M 55 01:07:58
Frauen
1 Honerbom Ingrid TV Einigkeit W 55 00:58:01
2 Radnik Karin TV Einigkeit W 55 00:58:48
60
Manner
1 Schlitzkus Jirgen FC Stoppenberg M 60 00:44:44
2 Carolus Wolfgang VL Gladbeck M 60 00:48:44
3 Huerkamp Alfons LT Recklinghausen M 60 00:53:20
Frauen
1 Beyer llse SV Schermbeck W 60 00:58:48

65




Erdébnisse des Laufes

12.09.2002 19:35:03

10066?0{?(2 Ulrich VfL Gladbeck M 65 00:49:07
2 Klatt Friedhard VEL Hils M 65 00:53:09
70
Manner
1 Cichowski Werner TVE GE Bismarck M 70 01:00:07
HK
Manner
1 Unterlechner Peter --- M HK 00:40:04
2 Thesing Bjorn Feuerwehr Gladbeck M HK 00:41:45
3 Dressler Daniel TSG Tri Team Sprockhdével M HK 00:41:53
4 Hahnel Moritz TSG Tri Team Sprockhdvel M HK 00:42:08
5 Matthe Dominik TSG Tri Team Sprockhdével M HK 00:42:31
6 Nienz Stefan --- M HK 00:46:06
7 Franze Joel --- M HK 00:48:34
8 Kraft Jens --- M HK 00:50:21
9 Genske Marcel TV Gladbeck M HK 00:53:58
10 Beving Karsten --- M HK 00:54:38
11 Teune Daniel --- M HK 00:54:41
12 Rickmann Christoph VfL Gladbeck M HK 01:04:38
Frauen
1 Baierer Anika Nicola --- W HK 00:49:06
2 Laubrock Eva --- W HK 00:51:27
3 Hundsdorfer Natalie --- W HK 00:54:31
4 Zagel Yvonne SV 13 W HK 00:57:55
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